

Advanced Registration: \$25/car (by 1 Mar 2025) - Day of Show Registration: \$30/car Roll-in beginning at 8:00 am, Prep & Shine: 8:00 am to 9:00 am (People's Choice voting 9:00 am to Noon, Awards presentation at 12:15 pm.) Award Categories: Best of Show & Top 10 (all People's Choice)

*** Autocross Sunday, 9 Mar 2025, Hosted by the Sierra Sports Car Club ***



How: Registration Form available at: Thundervetteset.com and Facebook: thundervetteset E-Mail: thundervetteset@gmail.com

All Makes & Models (Antiques, Street Rods, Muscle Cars, Motorcycles, Off-Road and All Corvettes!)



Non-NCCC Members are not covered by NCCC Insurance





Car Show Registration Form Saturday, 8 March 2025

(NCCC Sanction #: RR-328-001)

| OWNER(S): | | | | ADDRESS: | | | |
|---|---|---------|----------|---|---|--------|------|
| CLUB: (If Applicable) | | | | EMAIL: | | | |
| | | | | PHONE: | | | |
| YEAR OF CAR: | | | | MAKE/MODEL OF CAR: | | | |
| EVENT ENTRY FEE | DATE LOCATION | Time | | Additional Information | | | PAID |
| People's Choice Car Show Pre-Reg: \$25 (Day of Show: \$30) | 8 Mar 2025 The Mall at Sierra Vista | 9:00 AM | * Pre | Registration ends (entries received by) 1 March 2025 Roll-in beginning at 8:00 am "Prep & Shine" from 8:00-9:00 am "People's Choice" voting from 9:00 am to Noon Awards Presentation at 12:15 pm Awards in following Categories: • BEST of SHOW—People's Choice • Top 10—People's Choice | | | |
| Thunder Vette Set Mail to: Thunder Vette Set ATTN: Spring Break 2200 E | | | The Mall | a Location: at Sierra Vista Aercado Loop sta, AZ 85635 | Event Chairperson: Preston Tifft (520) 266-0914 Governor: Wallace Ricks | TOTAL: | - |

Also Join us for Autocross Competition on 9 Mar 2025 hosted by the Sierra Sports Car Club. For details please visit: Web: www.sierrasportscarclub.com or www.thundervetteset.com and FaceBook: facebook.com/thundervetteset

Non-NCCC Members are not covered by NCCC Insurance